Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

-- ABS

8/3114
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12001 Violet 63.72 2.291 2 0 0 0 0 90 1
24 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24001 Coach - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24003 Molly - 4 1 0 2 1 NQ
24002 Gaze --



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

8/3114
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12204 Andy 5414  2.697 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20203 River 47.25 3.153 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20202 Lana 47.86 3.113 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20206 K 66.38 2.245 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20207 Egan 62.28 2.392 5 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
813114

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8401 Luke - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12202 Koda 52.56 3.006 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12201 Abby 68.89 2.294 3 2 1 1 0 NQ
12203 Sparrow 67.81 2.330 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
12402 Oliver - 6 3 0 1 1 NQ
12401 Benz - - -- - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20406 Gypsee 40.37 3.988 1 0 0 0 0 95
20409 Hope 57.99 2.776 1 0 0 0 0 95
20412 Wynn 51.30 3.138 1 1 0 0 0 90 3
20205 JimmyB 46.05 3.496 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Smudge 56.20 2.865 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Beatle 7265 2.216 5 0 0 1 0 NQ
20408 Stout 70.07 2.298 3 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/3114
20201 Kelso - - - - - - ABS
20401 TJ - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
24202 Autie 68.11 2.364 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
24401 Caika 4536 3.549 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

8/3/14
8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8402 Pippa 48.81 3.421 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8601 Remy 5365 3.113 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8604 Kermit 7286 2.292 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8606 Doc 5941 2.811 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8605 Kirby - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12601 Marley 59.61 2.802 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12403 Genevieve 48.92 3.414 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12602 Ivy 56.89 2.935 1 0 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16401 Randy 52.74 3.223 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Gilly - 0 1 1 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
813114

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

20410 Annie - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

20602 Venus 51.05 3.408 1 3 0 2 0 NQ

20605 Kruz 59.71 2914 4 1 0 1 0 NQ

20606 Marti - 3 2 0 1 1 NQ

20607 George 33.72 5.160 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20608 Gemma 63.41 2.744 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24201 Vibrant 42.89 4.057 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24203 Hallie - 0 0 1 1 1 NQ

24402 Chester 4542 3.831 2 1 0 2 0 NQ

24603 Baker 7211 2413 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24605 Brice 52.98 3.284 1 1 1 1 0 NQ

24602 Cort - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
813114

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIth £ Score Place
8806 Bizzie 38.09 4.384 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Fly 42.86 3.896 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
8804 Sally 48.70 3.429 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Chief 53.49 3.122 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 Riley 54.22 3.080 0 0 0 0 0 100
8603 Happy -- 4 2 2 3 1 NQ
8801 Kyndal 71.23 2.345 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8802 Rhett 40.11 4.164 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
8808 Toni 68.92 2423 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
8809 Brio 43.67 3.824 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 10 NQs9 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12819 Visa 36.72 4.548 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12804 Keefer 4591 3.638 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12806 Buster 48.49 3.444 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 Rous 51.40 3.249 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12820 Tallulah 51.83 3.222 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Wrecks 51.86 3.220 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Brumby 53.00 3.151 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Major 54.47 3.066 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 ZiZiZ 5591 2.987 0 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Rachel 63.35 2.636 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12604 lzzy 53.37 3.129 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Remi 54.54 3.062 0 1 0 0 0 NQ *
12805 Izzy 52.35 3.190 1 2 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

8/3114
12808 Owen 43.66 3.825 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
12809 Rudi - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12813 Napoleon 54.10 3.087 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Finch 51.65 3.233 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Shani 4290 3.893 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12817 Mini Cooper 4431 3.769 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
12815 Zipper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12818 Heidi - - -- - - - ABS *
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 8 NQs6 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A:)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16819 Polo 35.65 4.769 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
16815 Otto 37.54 4529 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
16816 Rudy 38.23 4.447 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
16821 Quigley 40.56 4.191 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
16804 Brady 43.97 3.866 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16802 Punkin 45.02 3.776 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Cayenne 59.50 2.857 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Wyatt 61.92 2.745 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Rio 63.12 2.693 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Gemma 47.35 3.590 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Louis 46.34 3.669 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16809 Bryce 43.17 3.938 1 1 0 1 0 NQ *
16810 Abby 75.92 2.239 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Rai 36.85 4.613 0 0 0 4 0 NQ *
16807 Robbie - - -- - - - ABS
16808 Diz - - - - - - ABS
16811 Mac - - - - - - ABS *
16818 Cooper -- -- -- -- - -- ABS *



Standard Results Master - Regular
813114

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 29 NQs 32 %Q 48

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20819 Nitro 31.78 5475 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20832 Paddy 32.80 5.305 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20861 Rush 3340 5.210 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20806 Jagger 33.95 5.125 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20824 Wired 34.03 5.113 0 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Charlee 3495 4.979 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Porter 36.13 4.816 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Khaos 36.37 4.784 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Stein 3717 4.681 0 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Buster Brown 39.26 4.432 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Becky 40.03 4.347 0 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Perk 40.83 4.262 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 CcC 4161 4.182 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Cody 41.87 4.156 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Speedy 4215 4.128 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Lucy 42.74 4.071 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 lzzy 43.44 4.006 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Chaz 43.87 3.966 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Zayla 4514 3.855 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Sawyer 4540 3.833 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 MarJus 46.11 3.774 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Emma 47.22 3.685 0 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Hana 47.73 3.646 0 0 0 0 0 100
20867 AJ 47.79 3.641 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Slider 48.83 3.563 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Shay 49.18 3.538 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

8/3/14

20805
20801
20818
20601
20603
20604
20611
20803
20804
20811
20812
20813
20814
20821
20822
20823
20826
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20842
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24807
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Taylor
Jackie-Blue
Tux
Willow
Ree
Hawk
Sadie
Flair
Shug
Slider
Blade
Scarlett
Butcher
Kitt

Pip
Savanna
Eerie
Sophie
Moses
Penny
Kiwi
Lily
Marco
Bailey
Meg
Mesa
Trey
Axel
June
PInk
Weaver
Josie
Gage
Summit
Maestro
Juice
Cinder

3.360
3.214
2974
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2.623
3.639
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Master - Regular

100
100
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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NQ
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
813114

20833 Scarlett - - - - - - ABS
20848 Katy Muppet -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20849 Trip -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20860 Fallon - - - - - - ABS
20866 Trump - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 16 NQs 8 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\E\f)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24808 Hawke Eye 37.74 4610 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24826 Maggie 38.00 4.579 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Electra 38.93 4470 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24819 Zara 40.19 4.329 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24818 Addie 40.44 4.303 0 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Jive 41.22 4.221 0 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Cain 4124 4.219 0 0 0 0 0 100
24829 Bridget 4213 4.130 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Merlot 42.86 4.060 0 0 0 0 0 100
24823 Vince 43.68 3.984 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Sophie 50.03 3.478 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Atlas 50.33 3.457 0 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Frankie 52.87 3.291 0 0 0 0 0 100
24827 Zef 54.87 3.171 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Willie 60.38 2.882 0 0 0 0 0 100
24822 Bonnie 61.03 2.851 0 0 0 0 0 100
24604 Jag 50.61 3.438 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Zulu 4961 3.507 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Vega 47.23 3.684 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24815 Storm 38.48 4.522 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Airee 40.27 4.321 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
813114

24824 Cole 39.10 4.450 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24825 Athan - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

24828 Tamora 43.43 4.006 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24820 Joule - - - - - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

26801 Effen 32.72 5.318 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

8/3/14
16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
16203 Vixen - 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
16201 Ruffles - - - - - - ABS
16202 Lily - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20212 Bisky 71.92 2.072 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20216 Chance 78.07 1.909 2 0 0 2 1 NQ
20217 Albany 57.72 2.581 0 0 0 4 0 NQ
20214 Valor - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

8/3114

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8403 Pogo - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12405 Isha - - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20215 Mandie 50.31  3.200 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/3/14

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8610 Einstein 70.03 2.385 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8404 Monty 4710 3.546 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
8607 Carree 67.19 2485 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8608 Margin - 2 2 0 0 1 NQ
8609 Emmy 7470 2.236 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16604 Honor 46.30 3.758 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16606 Frost - - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20612 Envy 65.96 2.638 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/3/14

4 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIth £ Score Place
4801 Foxy 54.16  3.083 0 0 0 0 0 100
4802 Spring 56.06 2.979 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8812 Neil 3714  4.496 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
8819 Bode 46.70 3.576 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Shiner 54.84 3.045 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8811 Willie 65.34 2.556 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8814 Tempo 55.06 3.033 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8818 Cheetah - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8815 Sarah - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 4 NQs 1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIth £ Score Place
12823 Tag 38.70 4.393 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12822 Tilly 46.45 3.660 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12825 Mathilda 60.34 2.817 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12821 Ceilidh 60.98 2.788 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

8/3/14
12826 Allie 60.32 2.818 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16827 Scotty 49.65 3.505 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Belle 65.73 2.647 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16825 Maggie 57.75 3.013 0 1 0 0 0 NQ *
16826 Skylar 63.23 2.752 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Mollie 4944 3.519 0 1 1 2 0 NQ
16828 Aladdin -- -- - -- -- -- ABS *
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20874 Leo 4560 3.816 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20872 Hope 57.87 3.007 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20869 Finn 62.28 2.794 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20870 Callie 53.33 3.263 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20875 Hemi 70.72 2.460 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20876 Tillie 53.43 3.257 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/3114

12 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
12001 Violet 3143 3.118 1 0 0 0 95 1

24 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place

24001 Coach 44.06 2.360 3 1 2 1 NQ
24003 Molly 61.23 1.699 4 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/3114

12 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
12203 Sparrow 31.50 3.111 0 0 0 0 100 1

12202 Koda 42.46 2.308 0 0 3 0 NQ

12204 Andy 50.58 1.938 1 0 1 0 NQ *
20 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place

20202 Lana 30.81 3.376 0 0 0 0 100 1

20208 Clarence 32.34 3.216 0 0 0 0 100 2

20203 River 2995 3472 1 2 1 0 NQ

20205 JimmyB 19.52 5.328 1 0 1 0 NQ

20206 K 42.04 2.474 1 1 2 0 NQ

20207 Egan 4933 2.108 3 4 0 0 NQ

20204 Striker - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24401 Caika 31.79 3.271 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/3114

8 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
8401 Luke 4441 2.567 4 0 3 0 NQ
8606 Doc 39.64 2.876 3 3 6 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12402 Oliver 60.00 1.900 5 3 2 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20401 TJ 63.00 1.921 8 3 2 1 NQ
20403 Smudge 46.79 2.586 4 1 1 0 NQ
20404 Beatle - 3 0 1 1 NQ
20406 Gypsee 2793 4.332 1 2 0 0 NQ
20408 Stout 53.27 2.271 6 2 2 0 NQ
20412 Wynn 34.03 3.556 2 2 2 0 NQ
20201 Kelso - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/3114

24 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24201 Vibrant 27.96 4.328 0 0 0 0 100 1

24203 Hallie 51.01 2.372 3 0 0 0 NQ

24202 Autie - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/3114
8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
8604 Kermit 51.20 2.773 1 1 1 0 NQ
8605 Kirby - 0 0 0 0 AIS
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12403 Genevieve 4256 3.336 4 1 1 0 NQ
12816 Shani 30.68 4.628 0 0 1 0 NQ
12401 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16401 Randy 46.78 3.164 2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/3114

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20826 Eerie 2590 5.907 0 0 0 0 100 1

20409 Hope 34.70 4.409 1 0 1 0 NQ
20410 Annie 28.87 5.300 0 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Venus 4227 3.620 1 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Ree 48.49 3.155 2 1 1 0 NQ
20605 Kruz 30.70 4.984 1 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Marti 53.06 2.884 4 2 1 0 NQ
20839 Lily 35.16 4.352 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FzT:uIts E Score Place
24402 Chester 2989 5.119 0 0 0 100 1
24605 Brice 37.53 4.077 0 0 0 0 100 2
24601 Frankie 49.17 3.112 3 1 1 0 NQ
24603 Baker 51.72 2.958 3 3 4 0 NQ
24602 Cort - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/3114

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
8806 Bizzie 30.75 4.618 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Rhett 31.07 4.570 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Fly 31.25 4.544 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
8804 Sally 35.28 4.025 0 0 0 0 100 4
8807 Chief 36.82 3.857 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Riley 46.13 3.078 0 0 0 0 100
8402 Pippa 28.88 4.917 0 0 1 0 NQ
8601 Remy 4497 3.158 2 2 2 0 NQ
8603 Happy 52.82 2.688 1 1 2 0 NQ
8801 Kyndal 57.87 2.454 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Toni 54.49 2.606 2 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Brio 35.34 4.018 1 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 6 NQs 12 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
12809 Rudi 26.28 5.403 0 0 0 0 100 1
12803 Remi 33.26 4.269 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12604 lzzy 37.15 3.822 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Keefer 38.67 3.672 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
12820 Tallulah 40.52 3.504 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Major 4438 3.200 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Ivy 40.48 3.508 1 1 1 0 NQ
12802 Ziziz 4960 2.863 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 lzzy 34.70 4.092 2 2 4 0 NQ
12806 Buster 40.29 3.524 0 0 2 0 NQ
12807 Rachel 43.71 3.249 1 1 1 0 NQ *



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/3114

12808 Owen 29.92 4.746 1 1 1 0 NQ *
12810 Brumby - 0 0 0 1 NQ

12811 Wrecks 38.22 3.715 1 1 1 0 NQ

12813 Napoleon - 3 2 4 1 NQ

12814 Finch 38.67 3.672 2 2 2 0 NQ

12817 Mini Cooper 47.35 2.999 5 1 1 0 NQ *
12819 Visa 2745 5173 0 1 0 0 NQ *
12601 Marley - - - - - - ABS *
12815 Zipper - -- - - - - ABS

12818 Heidi - - - - - - ABS *

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 7 NQs8 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

16819 Polo 2751 5.380 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
16821 Quigley 29.55 5.008 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
16815 Otto 30.30 4.884 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
16802 Punkin 3449 4.291 0 0 0 0 100 4
16805 Louis 36.21 4.087 0 0 0 0 100 *
16804 Brady 36.64 4.039 0 0 0 0 100 *
16602 Gilly 38.57 3.837 0 0 0 0 100

16801 Rio 48.95 3.023 1 0 1 0 NQ

16803 Gemma - 1 1 1 1 NQ

16809 Bryce 3485 4.247 1 1 1 0 NQ *
16810 Abby 38.34 3.860 2 2 2 0 NQ

16812 Rai 29.08 5.089 1 1 1 0 NQ *
16816 Rudy 31.91 4.638 0 1 3 0 NQ *
16820 Wyatt 51.84 2.855 1 0 0 0 NQ

16822 Cayenne 40.87 3.621 1 1 1 0 NQ

16807 Robbie - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
813114

16808 Diz - - - - - - ABS

16811 Mac - - - - - - ABS *
16818 Cooper - -- -- - -- -- ABS *

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 28 NQs 30 %Q 48
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvn\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20813 Scarlett 26.24 5.831 0 0 0 0 100 1
20814 Butcher 26.51 5.771 0 0 0 0 100 2
20804 Shug 26.56 5.761 0 0 0 0 100 3
20824 Wired 26.88 5.692 0 0 0 0 100 4
20812 Blade 2718 5.629 0 0 0 0 100

20815 Porter 2763 5537 0 0 0 0 100

20858 cC 2845 5.378 0 0 0 0 100

20810 Speedy 28.47 5.374 0 0 0 0 100

20838 Kiwi 28.98 5.280 0 0 0 0 100

20829 Moses 29.23 5234 0 0 0 0 100

20840 Marco 29.77 5.139 0 0 0 0 100

20822 Pip 30.53 5.011 0 0 0 0 100

20859 Perk 30.92 4.948 0 0 0 0 100

20865 Buster Brown 31.91 4.795 0 0 0 0 100

20827 Sophie 31.96 4.787 0 0 0 0 100

20825 Lucy 32.97 4.641 0 0 0 0 100

20847 MarJus 33.60 4.554 0 0 0 0 100

20601 Willow 33.68 4.543 0 0 0 0 100

20841 Bailey 33.68 4.543 0 0 0 0 100

24807 Maestro 33.72 4537 0 0 0 0 100

20830 Chaz 35.34 4.329 0 0 0 0 100

20853 Cody 35.39 4.323 0 0 0 0 100

20802 Emma 36.07 4.242 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

8/3/14

20857
20843
20855
20863
20805
20604
20607
20608
20611
20801
20803
20806
20807
20808
20809
20818
20819
20821
20823
20828
20832
20834
20837
20842
20844
20845
20850
20851
20852
20854
20856
20861
20862
20864
20868
20820
20831

Josie
Shay
Weaver
Gage
Taylor
Hawk
George
Gemma
Sadie
Jackie-Blue
Flair
Jagger
lzzy
Sawyer
Stein
Tux
Nitro
Kitt
Savanna
Zayla
Paddy
Becky
Penny
Meg
Slider
Mesa
Trey
Axel
June
PInk
Khaos
Rush
Hana
Charlee
Summit
Juice
Cinder

4.123
4.057
4.014
3.976
3.761
4.499
5.698
3.407
2.829
3.396
3.509
5.998
3.626
4.531
6.273
3.029
5.926
4.192

4.686
5.615

4.271
4.003
3.023
3.880
5.675
3.267

3.720
5.080
4.822
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/3114

20833 Scarlett - - - - - - ABS
20848 Katy Muppet -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20849 Trip -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20860 Fallon - - - - - - ABS
20866 Trump - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 14 NQs8 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
24808 Hawke Eye 28.26 5.414 0 0 0 0 100 1
24819 Zara 29.40 5.204 0 0 0 0 100 2
24826 Maggie 2995 5.109 0 0 0 0 100 3
24805 Electra 30.12 5.080 0 0 0 0 100 4
24829 Bridget 30.55 5.008 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Jive 30.68 4.987 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Addie 30.90 4.951 0 0 0 0 100
24824 Cole 32.61 4.692 0 0 0 0 100
24828 Tamora 34.31 4.459 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Sophie 35.39 4.323 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Merlot 3550 4.310 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Cain 36.37 4.207 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Atlas 38.88 3.935 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Willie 4118 3.715 0 0 0 0 100
24604 Jag 4166 3.673 1 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Zulu 63.67 2.403 3 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Vega 35.84 4.269 0 0 1 0 NQ
24815 Storm 30.48 5.020 0 0 1 0 NQ
24822 Bonnie 50.57 3.026 1 1 1 0 NQ
24823 Vince 31.70 4.826 0 0 1 0 NQ
24825 Athan 4190 3.652 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/3114

24827 Zef 4570 3.348 1 1 1 0 NQ

24816 Airee - - - - - - ABS

24820 Joule - - - - - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place

26801 Effen 26.08 5.867 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/3/14
16 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
16203 Vixen 37.23 2.793 1 0 0 0 95 1
16201 Ruffles - - - - - - ABS
16202 Lily - 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
20212 Bisky 53.22 1.954 2 1 1 0 NQ
20216 Chance 5242 1.984 0 4 4 0 NQ
Valor - - ABS

20214



JWW Results Open - Preferred

8/3114
8 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8403 Pogo 37.91 3.007 0 0 0 0 100 1
8607 Carree 47.86 2.382 0 1 4 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
12405 Isha - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20215 Mandie 33.91 3.568 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/3/14
8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
8404 Monty 3452 4.114 0 0 0 0 100 1
8608 Margin - 1 5 0 1 NQ
8609 Emmy - 3 0 0 1 NQ
8610 Einstein 55.29 2.568 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16604 Honor 31.67 4.831 1 1 1 0 NQ
16606 Frost - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place
20612 Envy 53.44 2.863 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/3/14
4 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
4802 Spring 44.05 3.224 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Foxy 4539 3.128 2 1 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
8812 Neil 28.24 5.028 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
8811 Willie 56.18 2.528 0 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Shiner - 2 0 0 1 NQ
8818 Cheetah 40.37 3.517 1 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Bode 35.42 4.009 0 0 1 0 NQ
8815 Sarah - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12822 Tilly 33.63 4.401 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12821 Ceilidh 40.30 3.672 0 0 0 0 100 2
12823 Tag 26.87 5.508 2 2 2 0 NQ *
12825 Mathilda 4241  3.490 1 0 1 0 NQ
12826 Allie 38.11 3.883 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/3114
12824 Marilyn - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 4 NQs 1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
16829 Mollie 34.44 4443 0 0 0 0 100 1
16827 Scotty 37.34  4.097 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Skylar 4446 3.441 0 0 0 0 100 3
16825 Maggie 46.66 3.279 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
16824 Belle 55.24 2.770 0 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Aladdin - - -- - - - ABS *
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place
20876 Tillie 38.68 3.956 0 0 0 0 100 1
20872 Hope 40.07 3.818 0 0 0 0 100 2
20870 Callie 4144 3.692 0 0 0 0 100 3
20869 Finn 4190 3.652 0 0 1 0 NQ
20874 Leo 36.93 4.143 0 0 1 0 NQ
20875 Hemi 62.31 2.455 3 2 2 0 NQ





